
U
P

18'-11" X 21'-11"

15'-2" X 24'-9"

9'-4" X 7'-11"

9'-10" X 5'-11"

12'-8" X 9'-11"

9'-1" X 14'-11"

GARAGEPORCH

UTILITY

BEDROOM 4

REC. ROOM

ENTRY

BATH

STORAGE

GROUND FLOOR
LIVING AREA

1003 sq ft

 

THE BLUEBIRD
THE HERON
THE KINGFISHER
THE KINGFISHER - COLOR
THE MEADOWLARK
THE RAVEN
THE RAVEN - COLOR
THE SANDPIPER
THE STALING
THE STARLING - SHOWHOME FOR SALE
THE STARLING - COLOR
THE WAXWING
THE WHISKEY JACK

ELR MODEL PLANS:

1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8
9-10
11-12
13-14
15-16
17-18
19-20
21-22
23-24
25-26
27-28
29-30


